
Go Italian
Traditional Beef Lasagne - serves 2 people

Low fat grounded beef, freshly made layers
of gluten-free pasta with homemade GoGusto
bolognese sauce, baked with a creamy cheese
sauce and topped with fresh mozzarella.

Melanzane al Forno  - serves 2 people

Layers of perfectly baked aubergine in rich red 
wine sauce, creamy homemade white sauce and 
topped with fresh mozzarella.

Go Indian
GoGusto Signature Curry

Homemade with a mild-medium taste. Bursting with
Indian and Thai spices.

Add your preference (prices per person)

Meat (lamb, chicken or beef)
King Prawn
Vegetable
Add basmati rice
Upgrade to egg fried rice

£11.00
£13.00
£9.00
£3.00
£4.00 

Go Chinese
Roast Duck Vegetable Stir Fry

Succulent duck breast stir-fried with sugar snaps, 
peppers, chillies, corn on the cob, aubergine, pak 
choi and fresh bean sprouts.

Go British
Lamb Chops with Warm Homemade
Potato Salad - serves 2 people

Fresh lamb chops grilled with lemon, rosemary 
and garlic. Served with the signature GoGusto 
salad; potato, asparagus, red onion and radish, 
smothered in mustard and chive dressing.

Shepherd’s Pie - serves 2 people 

Low-fat minced lamb, caramelised onions,
carrots, peas and gluten-free gravy topped with 
creamy mashed potato and baked until golden brown. 

Go Sunday
GoGusto Signature Roast

Treat yourself to a traditional roast dinner from a choice
of dishes to suit everyone in the house! Served with freshly 
roast seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and the 
signature GoGusto gluten-free gravy.

Choose your roast (prices per person)

Roast chicken breast
Leg of lamb
Salmon steak
Roast beef
Add cauliflower cheese (serves 2)

£14.00
£18.00
£14.00
£16.00 

£6.00£18.00 

£18.00 

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

GoGusto are proud to support fair-trade 
and only use locally sourced ingredients. 
We specialise in gluten-free dishes with 
amazing flavours. All dishes are freshly 
prepared to order.

Allergy advice: We take every care that all dishes do not include nuts 
or gluten. If unsure, please ask a member of staff when you make your 
booking. Thank you.
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Sides
Each side portion services one person

Petit pois and pancetta
Egg fried rice
Homemade chips
Sweet potato salad (served warm)
Garlic bread
Add cheese 
Halloumi sticks
Roast butternut squash
Corn on the cob
Sweet potato fries

£6.00
£5.50
£4.00
£5.00 
£5.00
£1.00
£5.00
£4.00
£3.00
£5.00

GoGusto. Go premium home cooking.

Book now: 07522669881


