

GoGusto are proud to support fair-trade and only use locally sourced ingredients. We specialise in gluten-free dishes with amazing flavours. All dishes are freshly prepared to order.

Go Italian

Traditional Beef Lasagne - serves 2 people £18.00

Low fat grounded beef, freshly made layers of gluten-free pasta with homemade GoGusto bolognese sauce, baked with a creamy cheese sauce and topped with fresh mozzarella.

Melanzane al Forno - serves 2 people £18.00

Layers of perfectly baked aubergine in rich red wine sauce, creamy homemade white sauce and topped with fresh mozzarella.

Go Indian

GoGusto Signature Curry

Homemade with a mild-medium taste. Bursting with Indian and Thai spices.

Add your preference (prices per person)

Meat (lamb, chicken or beef)	£11.00
King Prawn	£13.00
Vegetable	£9.00
Add basmati rice	£3.00
Upgrade to egg fried rice	£4.00

Go Chinese

Roast Duck Vegetable Stir Fry

Succulent duck breast stir-fried with sugar snaps, peppers, chillies, corn on the cob, aubergine, pak choi and fresh bean sprouts.

Go British

Lamb Chops with Warm Homemade £18.00 Potato Salad - serves 2 people

0

Fresh lamb chops grilled with lemon, rosemary and garlic. Served with the signature GoGusto salad; potato, asparagus, red onion and radish, smothered in mustard and chive dressing.

Shepherd's Pie - serves 2 people

Low-fat minced lamb, caramelised onions, carrots, peas and gluten-free gravy topped with creamy mashed potato and baked until golden brown.

Sides

Each side portion services one person

Petit pois and pancetta	£6.00
Egg fried rice	£5.50
Homemade chips	£4.00
Sweet potato salad (served warm)	£5.00
Garlic bread	£5.00
Add cheese	£1.00
Halloumi sticks	£5.00
Roast butternut squash	£4.00
Corn on the cob	£3.00
Sweet potato fries	£5.00

Go Sunday

£16.00

£18.00

GoGusto Signature Roast

Treat yourself to a traditional roast dinner from a choice of dishes to suit everyone in the house! Served with freshly roast seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and the signature GoGusto gluten-free gravy.

Choose your roast (prices per person)

Roast chicken breast	£14.00
Leg of lamb	£18.00
Salmon steak	£14.00
Roast beef	£16.00
Add cauliflower cheese (serves 2)	£6.00

GoGusto. Go premium home cooking.







Book now: 07522669881

Allergy advice: We take every care that all dishes do not include nuts or gluten. If unsure, please ask a member of staff when you make your booking. Thank you.